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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cascade Elite * 177.900 30.000 31.000 30.200 26.700 29.600 30.400
5T3 2 3 3T 1T

5014 Viktor Bury 10.200 8.90010.100
5018 Kelvin Strickland 10.200 10.100
5019 William Zelter 9.600 8.90010.000 10.5009.700
5013 Bryce Bardsley 10.600 10.100
5012 Oliver Allen 10.200 8.900 9.8009.800
5017 Sawyer Keay 10.200
5016 Matt Jordaan 10.100

2 Metropolitan * 176.600 30.400 29.700 30.500 27.300 30.400 28.300
1T2 4T 1T 1 5

5035 Connor LaValle 10.800 10.000 10.100 10.10010.900
5038 Jack Palmer 10.500 9.400 9.50010.300 9.40010.200
5034 Luka Kolovyansky 9.100 10.300 10.100 8.800
5032 Sebastian Hansford 8.900
5033 Liam Henderson 8.900
5039 Connor Simpson 9.300

3 Black Hills * 173.500 28.000 31.500 29.500 26.300 29.600 28.600
107 1 5 3T 3T

5006 Sean Fields 9.600 9.700 9.500
5004 Devin Carlson* 9.500
5005 Austin Daniels* 8.900 10.700 8.80010.100 9.300
5010 Jack Shaffer 10.500 9.600
5008 Andrew Saenz 10.300 8.800 10.300
5009 Kyle Schofield 8.7009.700 9.8009.700

4 SGA (Columbia City) * 173.400 29.500 27.900 30.500 26.700 30.200 28.600
5T5 7 1T 2 3T

5066 Marcus Ramsey 10.000 9.200 8.70010.700 9.50010.400
5063 Finn Boatman 9.900 8.700 9.000
5065 Owen Clarkson 9.600 10.000 9.20010.800 9.90010.100
5765 Garner Pelton 8.800
5064 Tanner Boatman 9.2009.700

5 Tech Gymnastics * 172.800 28.200 30.700 28.100 27.300 28.100 30.400
1T6 3 7 6 1T

5050 Matthew Kokhan 10.100 10.100 9.3009.300 10.3009.800
5053 Makar Shniko 9.100 9.400
5047 Ryder Cieri 9.000 10.000 9.100 10.2009.200
5054 Roman Sydorchuk 10.600 8.900
5052 Andrey Shcherbakov 9.400 9.100
5051 Jack Pappas 9.900
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6 SGA (Ballard) * 169.800 29.600 27.800 28.700 26.800 28.700 28.200
44 8T 6 5 6

5058 Owen Aman 10.600 9.100 9.3009.600 10.4009.400
5060 Charles Cady 10.600 8.6009.400 8.4009.600
5061 Maxim Kiianitsa 8.400 9.600 8.900 9.4009.700
5059 Logan Blondin 9.100 9.700

7 Mid Columbia * 167.400 27.700 29.700 29.800 27.000 27.300 25.900
39 4T 4 8 9

5026 Lyfe Smith 9.900 10.200 9.2009.900 9.0009.400
5025 Griffin Sall 9.000 8.300
5021 Dylan Cable 8.800 8.8009.900 9.000
5023 Tom Le 9.800
5020 Riley Berry 9.700 9.00010.000 8.6008.900

8 VEGA * 164.900 27.900 28.900 27.400 26.500 28.000 26.200
88 6 10 7 7T

5044 Lucas Judd 10.700 10.200 8.7009.500 8.90010.600
5046 Jordan Sanchez 8.800 9.200 8.8008.900 9.0008.500
5043 Andrew Dickson 8.400 9.500 9.000 8.900
5045 Noah Mills 9.000 8.300

9 North Coast * 159.900 25.200 27.800 27.800 26.400 26.500 26.200
911 8T 8 11 7T

5055 Josiah Adams 10.000 9.400 8.8509.400 9.9009.700
5057 Stuart Walker 8.600 9.500 9.0509.200 8.1008.500
5056 Clancy McDonald 6.600 8.900 8.5009.200 8.2008.300

10 Olympic Gymnastics * 157.500 24.700 27.400 27.500 25.300 27.100 25.500
1312 10 9 9 10

5754 Liam Bray 8.800 7.9008.700
5002 Alex Broderick 8.100 10.100 8.20010.400 9.7009.800
5755 Elijah Conners 7.800 8.100 8.5008.300
5003 Teyton Picini* 9.200 8.6008.800 7.9008.600

11 Leading Edge - South * 155.800 30.500 23.000 25.800 25.800 25.900 24.800
11T1 13 11 12 11

5042 Shawn Wilson 10.700 6.700 8.7008.700 8.7007.900
5040 Josiah Abram 10.000 8.500 8.4009.600 8.7009.500
5041 Sebastian Tardif 9.800 7.800 8.7007.500 7.4008.500
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12 Emerald City * 154.800 25.600 25.700 25.600 26.600 26.600 24.700
710 12 12 10 12

5001 Trevor Sooy 10.100 8.700 9.4008.700 8.7008.900
5751 Alaric Jelen 7.800 8.500 8.300 7.900
5750 Santiago Caprarulo 7.700 8.6008.600 8.1009.000
5753 Parker Stines 8.500 8.600
5752 Valentino Marin 8.700

13 Advantage * 147.800 21.000 25.800 25.300 25.800 25.400 24.500
11T13 11 13 13 13

5766 Edan Cohen 8.000 9.200 8.6008.400 8.3008.100
5767 Colin Derdowski 6.900 7.600 8.6008.500 8.6008.600
5768 Landon Frye 6.100 9.000 8.6008.400 7.6008.700

14 Bainbridge Is. * 102.600 16.600 18.500 16.200 17.300 17.800 16.200
1515 14 15 14 15

5011 Leo Koch 9.400 9.700 8.6008.400 8.0009.500
5756 Charlie Phillips* 7.200 8.800 8.7007.800 8.2008.300

15 Dynamic * 101.200 17.100 14.000 18.700 17.800 16.200 17.400
1414 15 14 15 14

5028 Eden O'Neill 9.100 7.200 9.3009.800 8.7009.200
5761 Jebadiah Polzine 8.000 6.800 8.5008.900 8.7007.000

16 Mile High * 53.500 8.700 7.400 9.400 8.800 9.200 10.000
1616 16 16 16 16

5030 Gabriele Rumpke 8.700 7.400 8.8009.400 10.0009.200
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Palmer5038
Metropolitan

10.500 9.400 9.50010.300 9.40010.200 59.300
2 4 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Luka Kolovyansky5034
Metropolitan

9.100 10.300 8.20010.100 8.8009.000 55.500
5 1 2 10 4 3 2 

2 

Kyle Schofield5009
Black Hills

8.200 8.200 8.7009.700 9.8009.700 54.300
7 9 3 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Leo Koch5011
Bainbridge Is.

9.400 9.700 8.6008.400 8.0009.500 53.600
4 3 10 5T 3 7 4 

4 

Finn Boatman5063
SGA (Columbia City)

9.900 8.700 8.4009.000 7.6008.900 52.500
3 8 6 8 5 9 5T

5T

Greyson Danner5048
Tech Gymnastics

8.400 9.900 8.6008.600 8.4008.600 52.500
6 2 9 5T 6T 6 5T

5T

Sebastian Hansford5032
Metropolitan

7.500 9.100 8.9009.100 8.6008.600 51.800
9 6 5 2 6T 5 7 

7 

Shawn Wilson5042
Leading Edge - South

10.700 6.700 8.7008.700 8.7007.900 51.400
1 10 8 3T 10 4 8 

8 

Caymen Martinez5037
Metropolitan

8.000 9.000 8.3009.600 7.4008.100 50.400
8 7 4 9 9 10 9 

9 

Teyton Picini*5003
Olympic Gymnastics

6.900 9.200 8.6008.800 7.9008.600 50.000
10 5 7 5T 6T 8 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor LaValle5035
Metropolitan

10.800 10.000 8.50010.100 10.10010.900 60.400
1 3 1T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Lucas Judd5044
VEGA

10.700 10.200 8.7009.500 8.90010.600 58.600
2 1T 5 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Lyfe Smith5026
Mid Columbia

9.900 10.200 9.2009.900 9.0009.400 57.600
3 1T 3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Eden O'Neill5028
Dynamic

9.100 7.200 9.3009.800 8.7009.200 53.300
5 11 4 1 5 6 4 

4 

Tom Le5023
Mid Columbia

8.000 9.800 8.7008.800 8.1008.400 51.800
6 4 9 3T 10 9 5 

5 

Andrey Shcherbakov5052
Tech Gymnastics

7.400 8.600 8.3009.400 8.4009.100 51.200
7 7T 6 7 6 7 6 

6 

Tanner Boatman5064
SGA (Columbia City)

7.300 8.500 7.5008.700 9.2009.700 50.900
8 9 10 11 3 2 7 

7 

Matt Jordaan5016
Cascade Elite

5.500 9.700 7.70010.100 8.8008.500 50.300
10 5 1T 10 7T 5 8 

8 

Sebastian Tardif5041
Leading Edge - South

9.800 7.800 8.7007.500 7.4008.500 49.700
4 10 11 3T 7* 10 9T

9T

Noah Mills5045
VEGA

7.100 8.600 8.2009.000 8.3008.500 49.700
9 7T 8 8 7* 8 9T

9T

Dashiel Larson5036
Metropolitan

5.400 9.100 8.1009.200 6.0007.000 44.800
11 6 7 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / 10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Clarkson5065
SGA (Columbia City)

9.600 10.000 9.20010.800 9.90010.100 59.600
7 6 1 3 3T 2T 1 

1 

Matthew Kokhan5050
Tech Gymnastics

10.100 10.100 9.3009.300 10.3009.800 58.900
3T 5 10 2 5 1 2 

2 

Marcus Ramsey5066
SGA (Columbia City)

10.000 9.200 8.70010.700 9.50010.400 58.500
5T 9T 2 11T 1 5 3 

3 

Viktor Bury5014
Cascade Elite

10.200 9.900 8.90010.100 8.7009.500 57.300
1T 7 3T 4T 7 11T 4 

4 

Josiah Adams5055
North Coast

10.000 9.400 8.8509.400 9.9009.700 57.250
5T 8 8T 7 6 2T 5 

5 

Austin Daniels*5005
Black Hills

8.900 10.700 8.80010.100 9.3009.100 56.900
10T 1 3T 8T 8 7T 6 

6 

Kelvin Strickland5018
Cascade Elite

10.200 7.800 8.9009.700 9.40010.100 56.100
1T 18 6 4T 3T 6 7 

7 

Andrew Saenz5008
Black Hills

7.800 10.300 8.8009.200 9.30010.300 55.700
17 3 11T 8T 2 7T 8 

8 

Roman Sydorchuk5054
Tech Gymnastics

8.800 10.600 8.9009.200 8.6008.400 54.500
13T 2 11T 4T 16 13 9T

9T

Trevor Sooy5001
Emerald City

10.100 8.700 9.4008.700 8.7008.900 54.500
3T 16 17 1 11 11T 9T

9T

Jack Pappas5051
Tech Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.4009.200 9.9008.700 54.000
10T 13T 11T 16T 12T 2T 11 

11 

Devin Carlson*5004
Black Hills

9.500 9.100 8.7008.800 8.8009.000 53.900
8 12 16 11T 9T 10 12 

12 

Dylan Cable5021
Mid Columbia

8.800 9.200 8.8009.900 7.9009.000 53.600
13T 9* 5 8T 9T 17T 13T

13T

Makar Shniko5053
Tech Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.3009.400 8.9008.700 53.600
9 9* 8T 18 12T 9 13T

13T

Sawyer Keay5017
Cascade Elite

7.500 10.200 7.6009.600 8.5008.600 52.000
18 4 7 20 14T 14 15 

15 

Conner Edwards5022
Mid Columbia

8.800 8.900 8.6008.600 7.9007.900 50.700
13T 13T 18 13 20 17T 16 

16 

John Kindler5049
Tech Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.4007.800 8.3008.600 50.500
10T 17 20 16T 14T 15 17 

17 

Clancy McDonald5056
North Coast

6.600 8.900 8.5009.200 8.2008.300 49.700
19T 13T 11T 14T 17T 16 18 

18 

Anthony Costanti5031
Metropolitan

6.600 7.600 8.5008.900 7.6008.100 47.300
19T 19 15 14T 19 19 19 

19 

Cooper Morris5024
Mid Columbia

8.700 7.400 7.7008.000 6.8008.300 46.900
16 20 19 19 17T 20 20 

20 

Jack Kaskel5000
Emerald City

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Zelter5019
Cascade Elite

9.600 9.900 8.90010.000 10.5009.700 58.600
4T 7 2T 6T 3T 1 1 

1 

Owen Aman5058
SGA (Ballard)

10.600 9.100 9.3009.600 10.4009.400 58.400
1T 15T 8T 1 9 2 2 

2 

Oliver Allen5012
Cascade Elite

9.400 10.200 8.9009.900 9.8009.800 58.000
6 3 5 6T 1T 6 3 

3 

Bryce Bardsley5013
Cascade Elite

8.900 10.600 8.70010.000 10.1009.300 57.600
10 1 2T 12 10T 4 4 

4 

Ryder Cieri5047
Tech Gymnastics

9.000 10.000 9.1009.300 10.2009.200 56.800
7T 5T 15 2 12T 3 5 

5 

Sean Fields5006
Black Hills

9.600 9.800 8.4009.700 9.5009.500 56.500
4T 8 6T 19T 7T 8 6 

6 

Alex Broderick5002
Olympic Gymnastics

8.100 10.100 8.20010.400 9.7009.800 56.300
16 4 1 22 1T 7 7 

7 

Charles Cady5060
SGA (Ballard)

10.600 8.800 8.6009.400 8.4009.600 55.400
1T 18 11* 13T 5T 16 8T

8T

Maxim Kiianitsa5061
SGA (Ballard)

8.400 9.600 8.9009.400 9.4009.700 55.400
14T 10 11* 6T 3T 9 8T

8T

Jack Shaffer5010
Black Hills

7.500 10.500 8.6009.400 9.2009.600 54.800
19 2 11T 13T 5T 10 10 

10 

Josiah Abram5040
Leading Edge - South

10.000 8.500 8.4009.600 8.7009.500 54.700
3 21 8T 19T 7T 12 11 

11 

Alexander Eckhardt5015
Cascade Elite

9.000 10.000 8.5009.100 8.3009.000 53.900
7T 5T 17T 15T 14 17T 12 

12 

Riley Berry5020
Mid Columbia

7.300 9.700 9.00010.000 8.6008.900 53.500
20 9 2T 4T 15T 13T 13T

13T

Gabriele Rumpke5030
Mile High

8.700 7.400 8.8009.400 10.0009.200 53.500
12 22 11T 10T 12T 5 13T

13T

Jordan Sanchez5046
VEGA

8.800 9.200 8.8008.900 9.0008.500 53.200
11 14 21 10T 18T 11 15 

15 

Stuart Walker5057
North Coast

8.600 9.500 9.0509.200 8.1008.500 52.950
13 11T 16 3 18T 19T 16 

16 

Andrew Dickson5043
VEGA

8.400 9.500 9.0008.800 8.0008.900 52.600
14T 11T 22 4T 15T 21 17 

17 

Connor Simpson5039
Metropolitan

7.700 9.300 8.5009.000 8.5009.300 52.300
17 13 19T 15T 10T 15 18 

18 

Griffin Sall5025
Mid Columbia

9.000 9.000 8.5009.100 8.3007.900 51.800
7T 17 17T 15T 22 17T 19 

19 

Liam Henderson5033
Metropolitan

7.600 8.700 8.9009.500 8.6008.200 51.500
18 19 10 6T 21 13T 20 

20 

Logan Blondin5059
SGA (Ballard)

6.500 9.100 8.5009.700 8.1008.600 50.500
22 15T 6T 15T 17 19T 21 

21 

Ollie Montejano5062
SGA (Ballard)

7.100 8.600 8.3009.000 7.6008.300 48.900
21 20 19T 21 20 22 22 

22 
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Men / 52 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Bray5754
Olympic Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 8.2008.000 7.9008.700 49.600
1 2 1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Parker Stines5753
Emerald City

7.700 8.500 8.6008.000 7.2008.400 48.400
2 1 1T 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Edan Cohen5766
Advantage

8.000 9.200 8.6008.400 8.3008.100 50.600
1 1 4T 4T 9 2 1 

1 

Garner Pelton5765
SGA (Columbia City)

7.500 7.900 8.8008.500 8.1009.400 50.200
5 9 2T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Santiago Caprarulo5750
Emerald City

7.700 8.000 8.6008.600 8.1009.000 50.000
4 7T 1 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Charlie Phillips*5756
Bainbridge Is.

7.200 8.800 8.7007.800 8.2008.300 49.000
6 3 9 3 7T 3 4 

4 

Colin Derdowski5767
Advantage

6.900 7.600 8.6008.500 8.6008.600 48.800
7T 10 2T 4T 5T 1 5T

5T

Elijah Conners5755
Olympic Gymnastics

7.800 8.100 8.5008.300 7.8008.300 48.800
2T 5T 6T 9 7T 8 5T

5T

Alaric Jelen5751
Emerald City

7.800 8.500 8.4008.300 7.9007.800 48.700
2T 4 6T 10T 10 6T 7 

7 

Landon Frye5768
Advantage

6.100 9.000 8.6008.400 7.6008.700 48.400
10 2 4T 4T 3T 9 8 

8 

Alastair Berg5764
SGA (Columbia City)

6.900 8.100 8.6007.900 7.9008.600 48.000
7T 5T 8 4T 5T 6T 9 

9 

Valentino Marin5752
Emerald City

6.700 8.000 8.4007.700 6.3008.700 45.800
9 7T 10 10T 3T 11 10 

10 

Aidan Desmarteau5762
Metropolitan

6.000 5.700 8.9006.800 6.8006.400 40.600
11 11 11 1 11 10 11 

11 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakob Shteynberg5760
Cascade Elite

8.700 9.300 7.6008.600 7.5008.500 50.200
1 1T 2 4 2 3 1 

1 

Andre Pieters5763
Metropolitan

8.400 8.600 8.8008.200 7.6008.400 50.000
2 4 3T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Ewan Jeffers5757
Cascade Elite

6.800 9.300 8.4008.200 7.2009.200 49.100
5 1T 3T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Jebadiah Polzine5761
Dynamic

8.000 6.800 8.5008.900 8.7007.000 47.900
3 5 1 2 5 1 4 

4 

Bryce Mentele5759
Cascade Elite

7.300 8.700 7.5007.100 6.8008.100 45.500
4 3 5 5 4 5 5 

5 
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